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Zomercriterium 2024
Antwerpen, 12 - 14/7/2024

Programmanr. 8 Jongens, 400m vrije slag 11 - 12 jaar
12/07/2024 - 10:59 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2024

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

11 jaar

1. Vandooren Lou VZV/11063/13 6:35.25 5:32.62 289
50m: 38.29 38.29 150m: 2:04.15 43.17 250m: 3:29.87 43.01 350m: 4:53.21 40.44

100m: 1:20.98 42.69 200m: 2:46.86 42.71 300m: 4:12.77 42.90 400m: 5:32.62 39.41

2. Thijsbaert Nio ZN/11077/13 6:14.81 5:43.50 262
50m: 37.86 37.86 150m: 2:02.61 43.27 250m: 3:31.53 44.70 350m: 5:01.44 45.78

100m: 1:19.34 41.48 200m: 2:46.83 44.22 300m: 4:15.66 44.13 400m: 5:43.50 42.06

3. Huens Briek MEGA/11400/13 6:12.42 5:44.61 260
50m: 39.07 39.07 150m: 2:07.17 44.08 250m: 3:36.85 44.58 350m: 5:03.89 43.36

100m: 1:23.09 44.02 200m: 2:52.27 45.10 300m: 4:20.53 43.68 400m: 5:44.61 40.72

4. Sorgeloos Vincent AST/11069/13 6:03.24 5:46.79 255
50m: 40.61 40.61 150m: 2:09.37 44.20 250m: 3:37.57 43.76 350m: 5:05.67 43.56

100m: 1:25.17 44.56 200m: 2:53.81 44.44 300m: 4:22.11 44.54 400m: 5:46.79 41.12

5. Beck Stann FIRST/11304/13 6:22.92 5:50.14 248
50m: 40.21 40.21 150m: 2:11.19 45.65 250m: 3:40.86 45.11 350m: 5:10.02 44.14

100m: 1:25.54 45.33 200m: 2:55.75 44.56 300m: 4:25.88 45.02 400m: 5:50.14 40.12

6. Vandenweghe Dries ZCT/11165/13 6:03.28 5:58.96 230
50m: 41.61 41.61 150m: 2:14.28 46.30 250m: 3:46.79 46.95 350m: 5:17.81 44.86

100m: 1:27.98 46.37 200m: 2:59.84 45.56 300m: 4:32.95 46.16 400m: 5:58.96 41.15

7. De Weerdt Bent ZVL/11120/13 6:18.67 6:00.14 228
50m: 41.56 41.56 150m: 2:14.72 46.94 250m: 3:46.89 46.10 350m: 5:18.52 45.46

100m: 1:27.78 46.22 200m: 3:00.79 46.07 300m: 4:33.06 46.17 400m: 6:00.14 41.62

8. Cuypers Maxime GZVN/11351/13 6:16.35 6:00.54 227
50m: 39.07 39.07 150m: 2:10.76 47.24 250m: 3:43.25 45.76 350m: 5:16.25 46.27

100m: 1:23.52 44.45 200m: 2:57.49 46.73 300m: 4:29.98 46.73 400m: 6:00.54 44.29

9. De Mesmaeker Loann DDAT/11149/13 6:42.10 6:02.20 224
50m: 41.14 41.14 150m: 2:13.50 46.69 250m: 3:46.00 46.28 350m: 5:18.60 46.02

100m: 1:26.81 45.67 200m: 2:59.72 46.22 300m: 4:32.58 46.58 400m: 6:02.20 43.60

10. Claes Tiebe DDAT/11139/13 6:30.90 6:04.14 220
50m: 41.02 41.02 150m: 2:13.87 46.34 250m: 3:47.18 46.01 350m: 5:21.10 47.42

100m: 1:27.53 46.51 200m: 3:01.17 47.30 300m: 4:33.68 46.50 400m: 6:04.14 43.04

11. Hermans Yesse DBT/11187/13 6:22.64 6:04.23 220
50m: 39.78 39.78 150m: 2:12.41 46.72 250m: 3:47.23 47.05 350m: 5:21.38 46.81

100m: 1:25.69 45.91 200m: 3:00.18 47.77 300m: 4:34.57 47.34 400m: 6:04.23 42.85

12. Vandevijvere Lars ROSC/11354/13 6:18.17 6:04.55 219
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:12.09 47.44 250m: 3:45.78 45.53 350m: 5:21.69 47.25

100m: 1:24.65 45.15 200m: 3:00.25 48.16 300m: 4:34.44 48.66 400m: 6:04.55 42.86

13. Marius Mattis AST/11070/13 6:18.09 6:04.73 219
50m: 41.54 41.54 150m: 2:16.99 48.15 250m: 3:51.21 47.06 350m: 5:23.14 44.95

100m: 1:28.84 47.30 200m: 3:04.15 47.16 300m: 4:38.19 46.98 400m: 6:04.73 41.59

14. Feyaerts Jeroen TRUST/11210/13 6:16.20 6:06.32 216
50m: 39.59 39.59 150m: 2:13.09 45.13 250m: 3:47.14 46.43 350m: 5:20.43 44.55

100m: 1:27.96 48.37 200m: 3:00.71 47.62 300m: 4:35.88 48.74 400m: 6:06.32 45.89

15. Van Braeckel Seppe FAST/11124/13 6:10.82 6:07.16 215
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:13.03 47.98 250m: 3:50.20 47.97 350m: 5:23.80 45.94

100m: 1:25.05 45.88 200m: 3:02.23 49.20 300m: 4:37.86 47.66 400m: 6:07.16 43.36

16. Boel Elias AZL/11116/13 6:12.16 6:07.31 215
50m: 40.65 40.65 150m: 2:12.65 46.76 250m: 3:48.17 47.47 350m: 5:23.88 47.77

100m: 1:25.89 45.24 200m: 3:00.70 48.05 300m: 4:36.11 47.94 400m: 6:07.31 43.43
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17. Tanghe Batis MZK/11146/13 6:21.60 6:09.26 211
50m: 40.10 40.10 150m: 2:16.50 48.98 250m: 3:51.58 48.33 350m: 5:27.00 47.74

100m: 1:27.52 47.42 200m: 3:03.25 46.75 300m: 4:39.26 47.68 400m: 6:09.26 42.26

18. Devoldere Lowie TZT/11131/13 6:17.80 6:14.80 202
50m: 42.14 42.14 150m: 2:17.35 47.70 250m: 3:53.11 47.68 350m: 5:29.59 48.60

100m: 1:29.65 47.51 200m: 3:05.43 48.08 300m: 4:40.99 47.88 400m: 6:14.80 45.21

19. Laenen Cid KLSVZ/11123/13 6:29.15 6:22.51 190
50m: 41.13 41.13 150m: 2:18.54 50.15 250m: 3:57.94 48.08 350m: 5:36.57 48.90

100m: 1:28.39 47.26 200m: 3:09.86 51.32 300m: 4:47.67 49.73 400m: 6:22.51 45.94

20. Skvarcheuski Robert MZK/11144/13 6:31.19 6:23.41 189
50m: 43.04 43.04 150m: 2:21.70 49.58 250m: 3:59.93 49.41 350m: 5:38.58 50.09

100m: 1:32.12 49.08 200m: 3:10.52 48.82 300m: 4:48.49 48.56 400m: 6:23.41 44.83

21. Stabel Jonathan KST/11085/13 6:23.13 6:26.11 185
50m: 42.74 42.74 150m: 2:21.26 49.68 250m: 4:01.10 50.35 350m: 5:40.08 49.49

100m: 1:31.58 48.84 200m: 3:10.75 49.49 300m: 4:50.59 49.49 400m: 6:26.11 46.03

22. Meulemeester Marcel TZT/11135/13 6:31.51 6:28.70 181
50m: 43.38 43.38 150m: 2:23.09 49.36 250m: 4:03.62 50.79 350m: 5:41.92 48.93

100m: 1:33.73 50.35 200m: 3:12.83 49.74 300m: 4:52.99 49.37 400m: 6:28.70 46.78

23. De Baere Arnaud UZKZ/11136/13 6:15.80 6:31.53 177
50m: 44.37 44.37 150m: 2:23.24 49.99 250m: 4:05.04 51.44 350m: 5:47.77 50.71

100m: 1:33.25 48.88 200m: 3:13.60 50.36 300m: 4:57.06 52.02 400m: 6:31.53 43.76

24. Gea Cis ZCT/11174/13 6:33.40 6:35.92 171
50m: 43.38 43.38 150m: 2:23.89 51.10 250m: 4:07.55 51.82 350m: 5:48.85 50.47

100m: 1:32.79 49.41 200m: 3:15.73 51.84 300m: 4:58.38 50.83 400m: 6:35.92 47.07

12 jaar

1. Devue Nicolas KAZS/11115/12 5:28.56 5:22.59 317
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:58.23 41.53 250m: 3:22.38 41.93 350m: 4:45.09 40.43

100m: 1:16.70 41.11 200m: 2:40.45 42.22 300m: 4:04.66 42.28 400m: 5:22.59 37.50

2. Nijs Bas TRUST/11191/12 5:37.40 5:22.85 316
50m: 36.75 36.75 150m: 1:59.89 41.96 250m: 3:23.39 42.14 350m: 4:45.50 40.55

100m: 1:17.93 41.18 200m: 2:41.25 41.36 300m: 4:04.95 41.56 400m: 5:22.85 37.35

3. Bogaerts Sander MEGA/11412/12 5:42.24 5:22.87 316
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 1:57.40 40.50 250m: 3:21.07 42.27 350m: 4:45.12 41.94

100m: 1:16.90 40.30 200m: 2:38.80 41.40 300m: 4:03.18 42.11 400m: 5:22.87 37.75

4. Deraemaecker Mathias LAQUA/11547/125:51.38 5:32.65 289
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:01.13 42.52 250m: 3:26.21 42.49 350m: 4:51.55 42.86

100m: 1:18.61 41.61 200m: 2:43.72 42.59 300m: 4:08.69 42.48 400m: 5:32.65 41.10

5. Callewaert Eben BZK/11357/12 5:52.45 5:39.23 273
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:04.13 43.54 250m: 3:31.74 43.41 350m: 4:58.12 42.29

100m: 1:20.59 43.23 200m: 2:48.33 44.20 300m: 4:15.83 44.09 400m: 5:39.23 41.11

6. Vertessen Wout DBT/11161/12 5:59.23 5:39.56 272
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:05.68 43.93 250m: 3:35.35 43.88 350m: 5:00.56 39.65

100m: 1:21.75 43.51 200m: 2:51.47 45.79 300m: 4:20.91 45.56 400m: 5:39.56 39.00

Prouvé Viktor BEST/11125/12 6:01.93 5:39.56 272
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:06.55 45.18 250m: 3:33.91 44.04 350m: 5:00.04 43.35

100m: 1:21.37 43.22 200m: 2:49.87 43.32 300m: 4:16.69 42.78 400m: 5:39.56 39.52

8. Van den Eede Elias AZL/11105/12 5:59.46 5:40.37 270
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:04.74 43.71 250m: 3:33.18 44.64 350m: 5:00.37 43.04

100m: 1:21.03 42.83 200m: 2:48.54 43.80 300m: 4:17.33 44.15 400m: 5:40.37 40.00

9. De Champs Loïc FIRST/11261/12 5:52.19 5:42.15 266
50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:03.10 43.32 250m: 3:31.12 44.13 350m: 4:59.55 43.99

100m: 1:19.78 42.93 200m: 2:46.99 43.89 300m: 4:15.56 44.44 400m: 5:42.15 42.60
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10. Vanspauwen Viktor GZVN/11291/12 5:42.55 5:42.51 265
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:04.14 44.11 250m: 3:33.46 44.91 350m: 5:02.54 43.80

100m: 1:20.03 42.74 200m: 2:48.55 44.41 300m: 4:18.74 45.28 400m: 5:42.51 39.97

11. Jamar Kamiel STZC/11016/12 5:54.01 5:44.87 259
50m: 38.29 38.29 150m: 2:07.52 45.13 250m: 3:36.66 44.59 350m: 5:03.97 43.78

100m: 1:22.39 44.10 200m: 2:52.07 44.55 300m: 4:20.19 43.53 400m: 5:44.87 40.90

12. Van Nooten Tijl LAQUA/11489/125:32.92 5:45.45 258
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:59.60 42.28 250m: 3:28.67 44.93 350m: 5:01.04 46.20

100m: 1:17.32 41.49 200m: 2:43.74 44.14 300m: 4:14.84 46.17 400m: 5:45.45 44.41

13. Michels Linus BRABO/11441/125:55.72 5:46.09 257
50m: 40.18 40.18 150m: 2:07.86 43.90 250m: 3:36.32 44.21 350m: 5:05.01 44.08

100m: 1:23.96 43.78 200m: 2:52.11 44.25 300m: 4:20.93 44.61 400m: 5:46.09 41.08

14. Schepens Toor ZCT/11149/12 5:40.56 5:50.42 247
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 2:04.17 43.99 250m: 3:34.42 45.20 350m: 5:05.32 44.73

100m: 1:20.18 42.75 200m: 2:49.22 45.05 300m: 4:20.59 46.17 400m: 5:50.42 45.10

15. Cluysen Kyan LWB/31082/12 6:15.01 5:51.04 246
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:07.28 44.10 250m: 3:37.26 45.05 350m: 5:08.31 44.69

100m: 1:23.18 44.42 200m: 2:52.21 44.93 300m: 4:23.62 46.36 400m: 5:51.04 42.73

16. Renders Klaas TSZ/11078/12 5:56.41 5:52.50 243
50m: 38.92 38.92 150m: 2:09.21 45.67 250m: 3:40.98 46.12 350m: 5:10.77 44.06

100m: 1:23.54 44.62 200m: 2:54.86 45.65 300m: 4:26.71 45.73 400m: 5:52.50 41.73

17. Verbeek Matts HZA/11098/12 5:51.59 5:54.30 239
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:08.12 45.59 250m: 3:41.83 47.00 350m: 5:12.25 44.17

100m: 1:22.53 44.63 200m: 2:54.83 46.71 300m: 4:28.08 46.25 400m: 5:54.30 42.05

18. Karer Malik TSZ/11099/12 6:20.72 5:56.43 235
50m: 39.37 39.37 150m: 2:08.32 45.19 250m: 3:40.79 46.65 350m: 5:12.86 46.23

100m: 1:23.13 43.76 200m: 2:54.14 45.82 300m: 4:26.63 45.84 400m: 5:56.43 43.57

19. Jacobs Casper HOZT/11064/12 5:55.09 5:56.55 235
50m: 40.20 40.20 150m: 2:11.51 45.42 250m: 3:43.58 44.60 350m: 5:15.18 44.71

100m: 1:26.09 45.89 200m: 2:58.98 47.47 300m: 4:30.47 46.89 400m: 5:56.55 41.37

20. Pieters Kobe HZA/11093/12 6:06.97 5:57.67 232
50m: 40.53 40.53 150m: 2:12.33 45.64 250m: 3:43.89 45.68 350m: 5:14.95 44.95

100m: 1:26.69 46.16 200m: 2:58.21 45.88 300m: 4:30.00 46.11 400m: 5:57.67 42.72

21. Mertens Lander ZCT/11156/12 6:01.21 5:59.85 228
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:08.13 45.48 250m: 3:42.94 47.50 350m: 5:17.37 46.83

100m: 1:22.65 44.96 200m: 2:55.44 47.31 300m: 4:30.54 47.60 400m: 5:59.85 42.48

22. Van Gorp Lucas KLSVZ/11126/12 6:07.57 6:03.57 221
50m: 40.72 40.72 150m: 2:13.40 45.93 250m: 3:45.65 46.05 350m: 5:18.67 45.67

100m: 1:27.47 46.75 200m: 2:59.60 46.20 300m: 4:33.00 47.35 400m: 6:03.57 44.90

dis Rockelé Lowie dis ZCT/11157/12 5:31.06
SW 4.4 - valse start

FF Torbeyns Bas FF LAQUA/11621/125:58.86


